{EXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO!
Saata Fe, New Mexico

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes. will be
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instruction:
tions of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to first 3

September 3,1959

to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion

returned to the sender.
s in Rules and Regula-
coples of form ¢-101

(Place) (Date)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You are hereby notified that it 18 our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as

"A" No-o-B-8731 =00, 00-heres "p"
H.M, Btate "A . . Well No.....3=A . A The well is
(Lease) (Unit)
located..... Q90 ... e feet from the........o...... Bt e line and....... 330 e feet from the
e Borath, o Nine of Section...... 40 T.11-8outh _Rr.2T-Best  NMPM.
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) .o Undesicnatéd. . . . Pool, .oooooneenn! y's- SO County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No... B=8T31 = 400.00 ACTe®S . ..ororvoirmrrnn
If patented land the owner is.............. W ......................................................................
D C B A AQATESS.eeonroereeeoereeee e esessssssescssasisaesssssmasesssnss s
We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:.....
E F G H
The status of plugging bond is.
$10,000.00 Blanket Bond dsted 10/21/52 .
L K J 1 Drilling Contractor ..... Domnelly Drilling Compeny, Inc. 2.0, m533 .
Artesis, New Mexico . .
B e eeeoeeeteseeeeeeesoseeeAE 588 A RS R
M N c K6 K . , .
e We intend to complete this well in the

formation at an approximate depth of.........

CASING PROGRAM
‘ We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated: Ground Elevation:

370.9

Size of Hole Size of Casing Welght per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Backs Cement
12-1/4" 9-5/8" 0D 32.3% New 200 feet sacks or to
8-3/4" T oD 20§ New 1,080 feet or | surfasce

total depth | 150 sacks

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If rccompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)
¥We will have Halliburton 011 Woll Cementing

ground and o1l string well ebove producing formation.
lggs, g perforate cesing and sandfrac to complate.

SFir & 1gBy

Sincerely yours,

Approved
Except as follows:

Company cement surface cesing to top of
Will core pay, run eleetric

I

P

Willism D.

Position.......cc.ccccev... ..

OIL CONSERVAT?/COMMISSION
7/

By.. £/ )/Z//p’//f& 5
/

MY analnavam o

T L man o AR

Send Communications regarding well te

Namcnnnnmm,ﬂmtg
Address. 0. Box 925 - Kermit, Texas .
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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION FORM C-128
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Revised 5/1/57

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REYERSE SIDE

SECTION A L _ _
Operator Lease . Well No.
i Y 0D L T N.M. il MAM ; i-A

Unit Letter Section Township Range " TCouety ) T

2 i Lot A A
Actual Footage Location of Well:

QU feet from the R line and teet from the 0 ‘ itne

Ground Level Elev. Ptoducing Formation Pool T 1 Dedicated Acreage:

Fos0 7 Queen Undesignated ! 40.00 Acres
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage cutlined .n the plat below? YES K N _____ . {"Guwner” means the person

who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pooi and to appropriate the production either for bimself or for himself and

another. (65-3-29 {e) NMSA 1935 Comp.:

2, If the answer to question one is

""no,’’ have the interests of all the cwners been consolidates by communitization agreement or other-

wise? YES NO If answer is ‘‘yes,’’ Type of Consolidation
3. If the answer to question :wo is ''no.’’ list all the owners and their respective interests below:
Owaer Land Description SE/J-I- of SE/’-I— Secetion 10
Whaley Company, Inc. N.M. State lease No.E-8731 - 400.00 Acres
SECTION B CERTIFICATION
!
: ['hereby certify that the information
. tn SECTION A above is true aad com-
E plete to the best of my knowledge and
; br!icf_, -
z Name William D. Morris
President
— — ————

e e e ——— —— ——

i
!
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|
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!
i
+ +
i
|
I
!
!
|
i
|
T
i
!
|
!
|
!
!
|

P ——
O 330 660 990 /(320 165C 960 2310 2640 2000 /500 /000 500

Fosition
Whaley Company, Inc.
Company

September 3, 1959

Dare

i hetzby certify that the weil jocation
showr on the plat in SECTION B was
piotted from field notes of acrual
surveys made by me or under my
supervision, and that the same is true
and correct to the best of my knowledge

and bejief,

Dare Surveyed

L gdg 40y
r(eg;ste rea Professional Engineer

and or Luj/ JOHN W WEST

Lcrsﬁ(ntc No
N.M.-PE. & LS. NO 676
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WHALEY COMPANY, INCORPORATED

CONTINENTAL LIFE BUILDING

FORT WORTH 2, TEXAS ' ' O,

WILLIAM D. MDRRIE\ September 3,1959 OIL AND GAS PRODUCTION

PRESIDENT TEXAS AND NEW MEXICO

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
207 Carper Building
Roswell, New Mexico

Attention: Mr. M. L. Armstrong, Jr.
Supervisor, Distriect No.2
Re: Notice of Intention to Drill
Whaley Company, Inc.
N.M. State "A" Lease
Well No. - 3-A
Gentlemen:

Herewith please find Notice of Intention to Drill
our New Mexico State "A" Lease, Well No. 3-A. B5ix copies
of your Form C-10l are enclosed, with the first three having
copies of your Form C-128 attached, which is the way
you indicated you wanted on our Well No. 1l-A.

We expect to start drilling this well almost
immediately after No.l-A and No. 2-A are completed.

Well No.3-A is located 330 feet out of the south
west corner of the southeast-quarter of the southeast-
quarter of Section 10, Township-11l-South, Renge-27-East,
Chaves County, New Mexico.

Yours respectfully,

D W
William D. Morris Iﬁ“§;

WDM:ba

Encls.

cec: Mr.H.B.Phillips, Supt.
Whaley Company, Inc.
P.0.Box 925, Kermit,Texas

cc: Mr. H.B.Phillips
dNickson Hotel
Roswell, New Mexico

cc: Mr. Frank W. Podpechan, Geologist
418 Hinkle Building
Roswell, New Mexico



